LHS Rocktools Australia Pty LTD
ABN: 32 087 463 358
Phone: 08 9353 3288
Fax: 08 9353 3299
Product Catalogue
Reverse Circulation Drilling
LHS Rocktools Australia Pty LTD
ABN: 32 087 463 358
Phone: 08 9353 3288
Fax: 08 9353 3299
REVERSE CIRCULATION HAMMER
DIMENSIONS (mm)
WEIGHT (kg)
CONNECTIONS
RETENTION LHS P/N
DIAMETER LENGTH REMET METZKE
92 1195 52 3.5"-4" - - RC3.5
107 1252 52 3.5"-4" 4" - RE004
109 1191 51 3.5"-4" 4" - RE542
116 1191 62 3.5"-4" 4" - RE543
117 1261 65 4"-4.5" 4"-4.5" - RE545
120 1362 80 3.5"-4.5" 4"-4.5" - PR40
121 1227 68 4"-4.5" 4"-4.5" ● PR52
130 1294 84 4"-4.5" 4"-4.5" ● PR54
REVERSE CIRCULATION DRILL BIT
(all RC drill bits have matching shroud to suit)
SHANK TYPE DIAMETER (mm) RETENTION LHS P/N
RC3.5
104 - ZQA104D-RC3.5
108 - ZQA108D-RC3.5
115 - ZQA115D-RC3.5
RE004
115 - ZQA115F-RE004
121 - ZQA121F-RE004
127 - ZQA127F-RE004
RE542/RE543
121 - ZQA121F-RE542/543
124 - ZQA124F-RE542/543
127 - ZQA127F-RE542/543
133 - ZQA133F-RE542/543
171 - ZQA171F-RE542/543
RE545
137 - ZQA137F-RE545
140 - ZQA140F-RE545
PR40
133 - ZQA133F-PR40
140 - ZQA140F-PR40
PR52
132 - ZQA132F-PR52
140 - ZQA140F-PR52
140 ● ZQA140F-PR52R
143 - ZQA143F-PR52
143 ● ZQA143F-PR52R
PR54
137 ● ZQA137F-PR54R
140 ● ZQA140F-PR54R
143 ● ZQA143F-PR54R
146 ● ZQA146F-PR54R
175 ● ZQA175F-PR54R
191 - ZQA191F-PR54
203 - ZQA203F-PR54
*** more products are available upon request ***
LHS Rocktools Australia Pty LTD
Perth Head Office
10 Bell Street, Kewdale
WA, Australia, 6105
Ph: +61 8 9353 3288
Fx: +61 8 9353 3299
Web: www.lhsrta.com.au
Kalgoorlie Branch
8 Williams Street, Kalgoorlie
WA, Australia, 6430
Ph: +61 8 9021 8566
Fx: +61 8 9021 8522
Melbourne Branch
7 Judge Street, Sunshine
VIC, Australia, 3020
Ph: +61 3 9312 3382
Fx: +61 8 9312 0461
Cloncurry Branch
75-77 Phillips Street, Cloncurry
QLD, Australia, 4824
Ph: +61 7 4742 2714
Fx: +61 7 4742 0597
Charters Tower Branch
110 Clara Road, Charters Tower
QLD, Australia, 4820
Ph: +61 7 4787 8769
Fx: +61 8 4787 2762
New Zealand Branch
U4A 208 Swanson Road, Swanson
Auckland, New Zealand, 0610
Ph: +64 9 837 6141
Fx: +64 9 837 6143